
SHOCK BOLT KIT
V LINK PIVOT KIT
BEARING KIT
HORST LINK KIT
MAIN PIVOT KIT
V-LINK - SEAT STAYS KIT
HANGER KIT

PART NUMBER TORQUE

SHOCK BOLTS

V-LINK PIVOT

V-LINK SEAT STAYS

HORST LINK

MAIN PIVOT

HANGER

CABLE GUIDES

15NM

15NM

15NM

6NM

15NM

3NM

4NM

RECCOMENDED TORQUE VALUES

MTB FULL SUSPENSION SPARE PARTS KITS

MODEL YEAR: 2017/18

CABLE GUIDES


